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PART I-A: Instruction - Course

1. The classes were well-prepared and well-organized.

Course Average 5.3¢ [N
Depariment Average (Economics) 5.51 .
University Average 53¢ NI

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

2. Course assignments fostered analytical and/or creative thinking.

Course Average 5.13 .
Department Average (Economics) 5.43
University Average 5.40 [N

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
PART I-A: Instruction - Course
Department Department Department
Mean Median SD Mean Median SD
The cI?sses were well-prepared and well- 538 6.00 081 551 6.00 087
organized.
Course assignments fostered analytical 513 500 0.96 5.43 6.00 0.89

and/or creative thinking.
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PART I-B: Instruction - Instructor

1. The instructor set clear goals and objectives in the course.

Course Average 5.44 |
Department Average (Economics) 5.52
Universiy Average 5,37 [N

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. The instructor was available outside of class (during office hours, electronically, or both).

Course Average 5.81 - |

Department Average (Economics) 5.56
University Average 5.47 |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. The instructor communicated clear guidelines related to graded work.

Course Average 5.3¢
Depariment Average (Economics) 5.50 R
University Average 5.26 R

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor displayed enthusiasm for the subject.

Course Average 5.75 - |

Department Average (Economics) 5.64 - |
University Average 5.66 - [ —

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

5.The instructor set a high standard for achievement that students were encouraged to meet.

Course Average 5.27 |
Department Average (Economics) 5.4¢
University Average 5.49 |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6. The instructor challenged students to think critically about course material.

Course Average 5.13
Department Average (Economics) 5.50
University Average 5.45 [N

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

7.The instructor supported a class environment of mutual respect.

Course Average 5.6 |
Department Average (Economics) 5.5¢
University Average 5.5 |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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6.00

6.00

6.00
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8. The instructor expected students to support assertions with evidence and/or reasoning.

Course Average 5.33 - [

Department Average (Economics) 5.53
University Average 5.50 |

0.00 1.00

9. The instructor gave me feedback that helped me learn.

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

Course Average 5.13
Department Average (Economics) 5.34
University Average 5.26 [N

0.00 1.00

2.00

10. The instructor facilitated my learning of the subject matter.

3.00

4.00

5.00

Course Average 5.10 - |

Department Average (Economics) 5.44 - |

University Average 5.35 |

0.00 1.00

2.00

3.00

11. The instructor expected students to take responsibility for their own learning.

Course Average 5.5 I
Department Average (Economics) 5.41
University Average 5.43 |

0.00 1.00

PART I-B: Instruction - Instructor

Department
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PART 2: Demographics

1. have consistently put a lot of effort into meeting course objectives.

Course Average 5.56 - |
Department Average (Economics) 5.42 - |
University Average 5.50 - [ ——

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

2.1 completed readings and assignments by the due date.

Course Average 5.6 |
Department Average (Economics) 5.50 I
University Average 5.50 |

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
PART 2: Demographics
Q1
Department Department Department University University University Department Department Dep:
Mean Median SD Mean Median SD Mean Median sD Mean Median SD Mean Median
5.56 6.00 0.63 5.42 6.00 0.81 5.50 6.00 0.75 5.63 6.00 0.62 5.50 6.00

Comment on aspects of the instructor's teaching style that helped the learning process.

Comments

Very formal and composed

Have more HW, maybe a sheet with some problems after every class

| really enjoyed Mr. Chakravarty's class. It was engaging, fun, and insightful. He was always able to help and made the subject easy to learn.
Keep going!

| enjoyed how prepared, energized, and confident Prof Chakravarty was in class. He was thorough with his explanations, and always stopped to make sure we understood and were following along, which | really
appreciated. The sheets used in class were also extremely helpful.

i enjoyed the class in every aspect.
He so clearly cares about all his students and both their well being and doing well in the course which | really appreciated
A really great teacher! Very passionate about the subject and knowledgeable.

Mr. Chakravarty is an amazing teacher who puts his students first and cares about us in all different types of ways. His teaching style was lecture heavy and we had weekly homework assignments that covered
what we worked on in class. Mr. Chakravarty was always around for help when needed and is just an all-around great guy!

Amazing Teacher! Always organized and ready to explain anything
i liked smartbooks they were helpful
Fantastic teacher and | don't know what | would change to improve the class.

He was very king and always available to help.



Comment on aspects of the instructor's teaching style that could be improved upon to help the learning process.

Comments

Not much experience and it showed unfortunately. When we weren't going along with cirriculum the class was lackluster. It was clear most of the class didn't take his teaching very seriously. They still payed
attention but lots of people would zone out

Asking more questions to the class, just making sure we are understanding the material
| think some classes could be a little less lecture heavy.

nothing!

i enjoyed the class in every aspect.

n/a!!

Mr. Chakravarty needs to do a better job of including the class during his lectures. It is hard for students to sit there for over an hour and listen to him speak. Group work and discussions in the class would help
greatly with keeping focus!

he glazed over topics too fast. just went over stuff but wouldn't explain details well. would explain concepts with other similar concepts we didn't understand
Don't think anything could really be changed

Sometimes the lectures would be a little confusing.



